
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 2
St.Vith 10.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Marie Anna KOTECKÁ
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : D-12
Distance : 3060m (Climbing 20m)
Time : 0:23:12 (7'35"/km)

2/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Anaïs MAZY 0:22:39
3. Elin ZWIKKER 0:31:33

1. 112 00:01:49 302m 6'01"/km
2. 113 00:02:47 00:04:36 356m 7'49"/km
3. 107 00:01:10 00:05:46 133m 8'46"/km
4. 78 00:02:42 00:08:28 237m 11'24"/km
5. 79 00:01:03 00:09:31 130m 8'05"/km
6. 81 00:02:26 00:11:57 271m 8'59"/km
7. 111 00:02:59 00:14:56 431m 6'55"/km
8. 95 00:03:45 00:18:41 481m 7'48"/km
9. 85 00:01:04 00:19:45 150m 7'07"/km

10. 165 00:02:41 00:22:26 291m 9'13"/km
11. 999 00:00:46 00:23:12 239m 3'12"/km
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